
Academic year 2023/2024Université Grenoble Alpes

Important notice : A single copy of the transcript will be delivered. No replacement document will be issued.

Dean of the Faculty of Law
Done in Grenoble, 21 june 2024

Jean-Christophe VIDELIN1 1Page : /

Session 1
TRANSCRIPT

KRUGLIAK Anastasiia

DIPLÔME D'UNIVERSITE DIPLOMA IN LEGAL STUDIES

Student ID : 12315067
Date of birth : 18 octobre 2004

INE : 213496454gb
(UKRAINE)BERDYANSK

Admitted Highest hono   16.68 20/

Program :

Admission results :

Result Session MentionAdditional
points

Grade/Grading
Scale

12315067

S1 2023/24

S1 2023/24

S1 2023/24

S1 2023/24

S1 2023/24

S1 2023/24

S1 2023/24

S1 2023/24

S1 2023/24

S1 2023/24

S1 2023/24

S1 2023/24

S1 2023/24

S1 2023/24

S1 2023/24

S1 2023/24

S1 2023/24

S1 2023/24

S1 2023/24

Semestre 1

Semestre 2

DIPLÔME D'UNIVERSITE DIPLOMA IN LEGAL STUDIES

A Historical Introduction to French Law

Judicial Systems and Institutions

The European Union Legal System : the European Union 
Stability in Crisis Time
Public Law I

International Relations in a Contentious World

Intellectual Property Law

International Contract Law

International Protection of Human Rights

European Business Law

Public Law II

Private International Law

History of Human Rights : from Domestic to International 
Protection of the Individual
Biodiversity and the Law : Crop Genetic Resources for 
Food Security, Climate Resilience and Livability
Immersion Teaching in National, European & International
Legal Environment
Bonification

Introduction à la Common Law

TB

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

Admitted

   15.964

   17.75

   15.5

   14.5

   15

   15

   16

   18

   17.396

   15.5

   17

   16.5

   17

   18.88

   16.5

   20

   15.5

   15.5

   16.68

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Value of 
credits Courses

30

30

If admitted, European credits are delivered.


