

## **TRANSCRIPT**

## **Session 1**

## **KRUGLIAK Anastasiia**

Student ID: 12315067 INE: 213496454gb

Date of birth: 18 octobre 2004 BERDYANSK (UKRAINE)

Program: DIPLÔME D'UNIVERSITE DIPLOMA IN LEGAL STUDIES

Value o	f Courses	Grade/Grading Scale	Additional points	Result	Session	Mention
30	Semestre 1	15.964 / 20		Admitted	S1 2023/24	
	A Historical Introduction to French Law	17.75 / 20		Admitted	S1 2023/24	
	Judicial Systems and Institutions	15.5 / 20		Admitted	S1 2023/24	
	The European Union Legal System : the European Union Stability in Crisis Time	14.5 / 20		Admitted	S1 2023/24	
	Public Law I	15 / 20		Admitted	S1 2023/24	
	International Relations in a Contentious World	15 / 20		Admitted	S1 2023/24	
	Intellectual Property Law	16 / 20		Admitted	S1 2023/24	
	International Contract Law	18 / 20		Admitted	S1 2023/24	
30	Semestre 2	17.396 / 20		Admitted	S1 2023/24	
	International Protection of Human Rights	15.5 / 20		Admitted	S1 2023/24	
	European Business Law	17 / 20		Admitted	S1 2023/24	
	Public Law II	16.5 / 20		Admitted	S1 2023/24	
	Private International Law	17 / 20		Admitted	S1 2023/24	
	History of Human Rights : from Domestic to International Protection of the Individual	18.88 / 20		Admitted	S1 2023/24	
	Biodiversity and the Law : Crop Genetic Resources for Food Security, Climate Resilience and Livability	16.5 / 20		Admitted	S1 2023/24	
	Immersion Teaching in National, European & International Legal Environment	20 / 20		Admitted	S1 2023/24	
	Bonification	15.5 / 20		Admitted	S1 2023/24	
	Introduction à la Common Law	15.5 / 20			S1 2023/24	
	DIPLÔME D'UNIVERSITE DIPLOMA IN LEGAL STUDIES	16.68 / 20		Admitted	S1 2023/24	тв

Admission results: 16.68 / 20 Admitted Highest honc

If admitted, European credits are delivered.

Done in Grenoble, 21 june 2024 Dean of the Faculty of Law



Page: 1 / 1 Jean-Christophe VIDELIN